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レフリー： 中村 厚喜夫

順　位　表

第66回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

順位 No.

2年女子250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2020/1/12

2230

2221

2235

2248

2242

2206

2233

駒場

野々村 蒼藍

4-3

清水　愛未

吉田　百那

更別

2-2

2-3村上　璃安2219

2252

2229

2234

2240

2237

2251

2254

岩崎　心美

大坂　環奈

2210

2204

保木　彩花 西

緑丘

森住　瑠心

鈴江　菜都

馬場　湖羽

大丘　紗悠 芽室西

2226

2258

木村　愛瑛

2239

2214

2225

2228

2215

2236

2227

幕別沼袋　颯杏

3-4

5-4足寄

1-4

青井　菜子

髙田　実愛

6-4

2220

佐藤　遥香

6-6

3-6

5-6

前浜　芽依

芽室

浦幌

2246

2224

陸別

更別

島田　萌唯

三好　満里奈2238

栁瀬　結良 南中音更

2205

2203

2211

2208 棄権軍司　千夏

2020/1/12 16:15

2 赤

4 緑

1-2

34.80

38.69

1 白

記録

29.52

色

5 青

29.58

30.20

タイム差 備考

0.58

0.06

0.00

30.97 1.45

31.694 緑

0.68

30.22 0.70

6 黄

33.13 3.61

0.75

3 黒 32.54 3.02

32.50 2.98

33.16 3.64

33.53 4.01

6 黄

4.01

4.14

1 白 33.53

34.79

33.66

5.27

33.77 4.25

4.3033.82

6.93

5 青 35.35 5.83

36.451 白

3 黒 34.99 5.47

5.28

8.00

6 黄 37.33 7.81

1 白 37.52

8.64

3 黒 37.99 8.47

1 白 38.16

8.96

4 緑 38.25 8.73

6 黄 38.48

9.17

2 赤 38.67 9.15

2 赤

11.37

2 赤 38.71 9.19

3 黒 40.89

45.08 15.56

5 青 42.12 12.60

5 青

3 黒

6 黄

組順位

5-1

上野　愛菜 士幌 4-1

選手名 所　属

中川　琴葉 中士幌

田口　夏光 本別中央

鈴木　優心

3-1

西 4-4

忠類 4-6

稲田

髙橋　ゆり子 上更別

山角　美結

井原　舞音

成田　樹々

芽室

中札内

會田 めいな 

木山　想菜

更別

柳町

豊頃

御影

2-5

5-5

2-6

棄権

池田

6-5

3-5

足寄人見　千結

南中音更

上士幌

2257

進藤　希桜

足寄

足寄

大槻　咲和 西

森　陽菜乃

2216

6-3

5-3

中札内

更別

若葉 5-2

更別

斗澤　芽依

4 緑

2-1

1-1

4-5

4-2

1-3

6-2

6-1

3-2

3-3

2 赤

30.10

30.27

4 緑

6 黄

2 赤

5 青

1 白

4 緑

5 青

3 黒

2.17

2-4
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